
Level Contribution

Bronze $1,000

Silver $2,500

Gold $5,000

Platinum $10,000

Champion $25,000

Legacy $50,000

Founder $100,000

Hall of Honor $250,000

Level Contribution

Friend of the Game $50+

Backcourt Club $100

Service Circle $250

Kill Shot Crew $500

Premium Naming Rights Area Contribution Availability Notes

Championship Court $250,000 SPONSORED THANK YOU

Show Court $175,000 Available

Premium Signage, top court for 

pro stops & broadcast

Standard Courts (7) $100,000 (for each) (5) Available

Courts used daily by members & 

guests

Bar & Lounge Area $75,000 SPONSORED THANK YOU

Men's Locker Room $100,000 Available

Includes wall plaque & web 

recognition

Women's Locker Room $75,000 Available

Includes wall plaque & web 

recognition

Fitness Gym $50,000 Available Visible to all guests & athletes

Lobby/Main Entrance $100,000 Available

High-traffic visibility for all 

patrons

Patio Plaza $50,000 Available

Custom signage & brick 

campaign visibility

ADA Chair Lift Fund $10,000 - $100,000 Open

Ensure accessibility; signage & 

donor honor

Youth Development Room $25,000 Available

For clinics, education, and 

training

Size Annual Cost Dimensions (ft) /Area (aq ft) Availability

Platinum $15,000/year 8' X 8' / 64 sq ft 1 per court (centered)

Gold $5,000/year 4' x 4'  / 16 sq ft 2 per court

Silver $2000/year 2' x 2' / 4 sq ft 4 per court

12-Month terms, renewable annually. Championship and Show Court Spaces available at premium (+50%) rates due to visibility and media presence.

Recognition

Recognition

Never despise small beginnings - we want to recognize every level of support

Each handball court's front wall (20' x 20') is a unique billboard opportunity during local and nationally broadcasted events.  

Logos will be applied as high-quality vinyl and priced by size. 

Court Wall Space Sponsorship Packages

Naming Rights Opportunities

 + Dedicated Feature Story

 + Lifetime VIP Access to All Events

Name displayed in rotating lobby stream (bolded)

Name grouped in "Supporter Spotlight" segment

Supporters will be permanently honored on our National Handball Donor Wall, prominently displayed in the main lobby,

and perpetually at ushandballcenter.org/donor wall (see rendition example)

Donor Wall Recognition Levels

Website & Lobby Video Deck Stream Recognition Tiers

Website & Lobby Video Stream Listing

Name highlighted with phot/logo (optional)*

Name engraved on Donor Wall

 + Website Recognition

 + Framed Certificate

 + Event Recognition

 + Social Media Feature

 + Recognition at Nationals



Naming Opportunity Contribution Availability

Building Name $500,000 Available

Outside Digital/ LED Signage $20,000 Available

Men's Hot Tub $50,000 Available

Men's Cold Plunge $50,000 Available

Men's Steam Room $25,000 Available

Men's Sauna $10,000 Available

Women's Steam Room $25,000 Available

Women's Sauna $10,000 Available

Weight Room SPONSORED THANK YOU

USNHC Office $10,000 Available

Outside Patio $25,000 Available

Patio Garden Benches $5,000 each Available

Landscaping - 12 Trees $500 Each Available

Parking Lot $15,000 Available

Furniture $10,000 Available

Drinking Fountains $10,000 Available

Welcome/Check in Desk $10,000 Available

Kitchen Appliances/Area SPONSORED THANK YOU

Championship Court Stadium Seating $50,000 Available

Championship Court Mezzanine Lounge $50,000 Available

Main Staircase $10,000 Available

Steaming Camera System $25,000 Available

MSHA Hall Of Fame Wall $25,000 Available

Trophy Case $15,000 Available

Upstairs Viewing Hallway $25,000 Available

Court Level Hallway $25,000 Available

Cardio Room $25,000 Available

USNHC Supply Room $10,000 Available

USNHC Pro Shop $15,000 Available

Lighting $25,000 Available

Challenge Ladder $25,000 Available

Mens and Womens Restrooms $10,000 each Available

Brick Size Contribution Characters

Standard (4" x 8") $250 3 lines, 20 characters per line

Large (8" x 8") $500 6 lines, 20 characters per line

Corporate Log Brick $1,000 Company logo & name engraving

Each naming right includes signage, a recognition plaque, and permanent listing on our Donor Wall and website.

Leave your mark on the patio entrance with a custom-engraved brick. All proceeds go to ADA

Commemorative Brick Campaign - Patio Plaza

improvements and youth programming

Additional Sponsorship Opportunities:


